
C A T A L O G

Besides Case IH, Farmall and IH products we included Farm and Rural products
that might also be of interest for you.  All of these can be included in the same order.  



AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CASE COST MSRP

8+ 2-4 9.25" x 3.25" x 2" 6 $10.00 $19.99
PRODUCT BOX SIZE CARD SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

2 pack tin 5.625" x 4" x 1" 2.5" x 3.5"
52 cards & jokers 12

$7.50 $14.99

1 pack 2.5" x 4.25" x 0.75" 2.5" x 3.5" $3.50 $6.99

PLAYING CARDS

SHIPS
IN 12-PACK

DISPLAY

Farmall
#92105

Farmer’s Almanac
Flowers
#92201

Farmer’s Almanac Fruits, 
Vegetables & Herbs

#92202

31

Audubon
#91892

Farmall Case IH
#42240

BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

7.5" x 4.5" x 2" 28 resin dominoes 6 $10.00 $19.99
DOMINOES



AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

8+ 2-6 15.5" x 10.5" x 2" 6 metal pieces • 44 plastic pieces
money • game board • 60 cards

2 dice • rules

6 $15.00 $29.99OPOLY
GAMES

If it ain’t red leave it in the shed! Play on a farm-style 
game board and collect Farmall’s most popular tractor 
models starting with the first-generation versions and 
leading up to today’s Case IH Farmall models. Each card 
features tractor data and facts. 

Farmall Opoly #42301
Grab your binoculars and get ready to spot the most 
iconic birds with Audubon Bird Spotting Opoly™! Play on a 
beautiful nature-themed game board featuring the vibrant 
watercolor work of famous lover and observer of birds,ºº John 
James Audubon. Collect the most bird-sightings to win!

Audubon Bird Spotting Opoly #41990



AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 13.5" x 9.25"x 2" 4 playing pieces• spinner • game board 6 $8.50 $16.99
SLIDES & 
LADDERS  

Old MacDonald's Farm	 #42466

NEW
SERIES

AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

6+ 2 13.5" x 8" x 2" varies 6 $10.00 $19.99
CHECKERS

Old MacDonald's Farm #42124.01

Case IH/Farmall #42064.01



Farmall Horse Power #71746

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 15.75" x 8" x 2" 13" x 39" 6 $10.00 $19.99
PANORAMAS
1000 PC PUZZLES

OVER 3 FT WIDE

Farm & Country #31905

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 12" x 10" x 2.5" 14" x 19" 4 $12.50 $24.99
4-PACK MULTI PACK
500 PC PUZZLES

Farmall #41402



AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

4+ varies varies by design varies $8.50 $16.99
LICENSED CLASSIC PAINT KITS

Audubon Bird Feeder
#22212

Audubon Bird House
#22211

8

AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

4+ 7" x 7" x 2" 6 plaster figurines • 6 paints 6 $5.00 $9.99
PLASTER PAINT KITSNEW

SERIES

Farm Figures #22411

Farm Tractor
#21901

METALLIC SILVER PAINT



CONTINUES ON

Country Farm	 #21902
Age: 4+
Box Size: 10" x 10" x 3.5"
Case: 4     
COST: $10.00

Monster Truck	 #21651
Age: 4+
Box Size: 8.75" x 10" x 4.5"
Case: 4     
COST: $10.00

NEW LOWER PRICE ON ALL PREMIUM PAINT KITSS



2018SING-ALONG FLOOR 
24 PC PUZZLES

Old McDonald #12026

AGE  BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

3+ varies 24" x 18" 4 $8.50 $16.99

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

3+ varies    24" x 36" 4 $10.00 $19.99
GIANT FLOOR PUZZLES

Old MacDonald's Friends #12130 Tractor Mac #11834

AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

3+  10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.5"    19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99
24 PC PUZZLES

Old MacDonald's Farm     #12225.01

LIL' PUZZLER 24 PC PUZZLES

Case IH 11472



KIDS GAMES

AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 6" x 7.8" x 2" 1 spinner • 4 game boards • 24 dot tokens 6 $5.00 $9.99   
SPOT THE DOT  

1. Choose a board
2. Spin the spinner
3. Flip over tokens
4. �Match 6 tokens

to your picture
to win!

Old MacDonald's Farm  #42462 

AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

4+ 2+ 5.5" x 7.5" x 1.5" varies 6 $5.00 $9.99   
CARD GAMES 

Old MacDonald's Farm
Stinky Pig
#42223

Case IH
Cow Pie Surprise

#42451



Monster Truck
#42315 

AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 5.5” x 6.5” x 2” 1 Train 6 $6.50 $12.99

AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 14.5” x 9.5” x 2” 1 Tractor • 3 Cargo Cars• 1 Barn
3 Animals • 10 Track Pieces

6 $20.00 $39.99

TOY TRAINS

18 PIECE TRAIN SET

Old MacDonald Farm #42317

TRAINS
& TRAIN SETS



PRODUCT AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

Farm | Food
3+ 2-6

10.5" x 8" x 1.75"
varies 6 $6.50 $12.99   

6" x 7.8" x 2"

BINGO

Old MacDonald's Farm
#42123

Farm #11813

AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

4+ 2+ 5.5" x 7.5" x 1.5" 30 cards • rules & timer 6 $5.00 $9.99   
CHARADES 

Old MacDonald's Farm   
#42336

Old MacDonald's Farm
#42214

AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 2 3.5" x 5.5" x 0.75" 54 cards • rules 12 $4.00 $7.99

SUPERSIZED PLAYING CARDS



PICTURE DOMINOES 
AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 1+ 5.5"x7.5"x1.5" 28 pc 6 $5.00 $9.99

AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

standard 1+ 6" x 7.8" x 2" 36 cards (18 pairs) 6 $5.00 $9.99

Old MacDonald's Farm 
#42125

MATCHING
GAMES

Old MacDonald's Farm Poop
#42324

Audubon
#42323.01

Case IH 
#42302 Old MacDonald's Farm

#42126.01



AGE PLAYERS BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

6+ 2-4 10.5"  x 10.5" x 2" varies 6 $12.50 $24.99
OPOLY JUNIOR

23



AGE BOX SIZE CONTENTS CASE COST MSRP

3+ 8" x 8" x 1.5" 2pc, 3pc, 4pc, 4pc, 5pc, 6pc 6 $6.50 $12.99
SHAPED PUZZLESNEW

SERIES

Eric Carle #12405

KIDS PUZZLES

34

123 on the Farm #11810

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZES CASE COST MSRP

3+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 12 pc -22" x 8" • 2 pc, 4pc, 8pc - 11" x 7.15"   6 $6.50 $12.99
4-PACK
PUZZLES



AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

4+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75"    19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99

HIDE & SEEK 
48 PC PUZZLES

Counting on the Farm   #12207.01

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

4+ 12" x 12" x 0.375" 12" x 12" 12 $6.50 $12.99
FUN FACTS WOOD
48 PC PUZZLES

Farm Friends #11018

NEW LOWER
PRICING



AGE BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

5+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75 19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99
OLD MACDONALD'S 
FARM 60 PC PUZZLES
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Old MacDonald's Farm Market Day         
#12132

Miller's Pond
#12131

AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

6+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75" 19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99
LICENSED
100 PC PUZZLES

Spring Gathering #12242

Farm Animals #11712.01

AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

4+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75"    19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99

GOOGLY EYES 
48 PC PUZZLES



Farm Friends #11707.01

AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

6+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75" varies 6 $6.50 $12.99
SHAPED PUZZLE
100 PC PUZZLES

101 Things to Spot on the Farm      #11714

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

6+ varies varies 6 $6.50 $12.99
101 THINGS TO SPOT
101 PC PUZZLES

AGE CURRENT BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

8+ 10.5" x 8" x 1.75" 8" x 8" x 1.75" 19" x 14" 6 $6.50 $12.99
#SELFIES 
200 PC PUZZLES

Barnyard Besties #11914                                     



PC AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

48 4+ 8" x 8" x 2.25" 10" x 8" 4 $7.50 $14.99

100 6+ 8" x 8" x 2.25" 10" x 8" 4 $7.50 $14.99

4-PACK PUZZLES

Old MacDonald's Farm #12488 

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

3+ 3.5" x 3.5" x 3.5" 10" x 10" 8 $4.00 $7.99

AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

6+ 3.5" x 3.5" x 3.5" 10" x 10" 8 $4.00 $7.99

Cow   
#12469

Horse
#12470

Pig  
#12471

NEW SERIES



AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 8" x 8" x 2" 18" x 24" 4 $7.50 $14.99

AUDUBON
300 PC PUZZLES

Creative Birding #32276

An American Birdhouse      #32278Songbird Collage #32302 Feathered Reflections         #32275

Backyard Birds #32301Hidden in the Branches       #32277



AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 8" x 8" x 2" 18" x 24" 4 $7.50 $14.99

GREEN ACRES
300 PC PUZZLES

Spirit of Spring                           
#32107

Best Friends                               
#32283

Moo Love                                    
#31848

Morning Glory                             
#31816

Three ‘Lil Pigs #31817

Cluckington Palace #32415

Farmland Frolic #31916

Garden Gathering #32285

Quilt Country #32106

Welcoming Committee         #32343 Mountain Meadow Farm       #32284

Neighs & Nuzzles #31849Afternoon Siesta #32030



AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 8" x 8" x 2" 18" x 24" 4 $7.50 $14.99

FARMERS MARKET
750 PC PUZZLES

Buy Local Honey #32017

Town Square Booths #32253

Weekend Market           #32016

Locally Grown #31994

Old Mill Farm Stand #32169

Market Day Afternoon          #32136

Fresh Farm Fruit #32137

Country Heaven #31993

Corner Market #32321Sale on the Square #31996



AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 8" x 8" x 2" 19.25" x 26.75" 4 $8.50 $16.99
AUDUBON 
1000 PC PUZZLES

Backyard Birds #31978

Snow Birds #72116

Morning Garden #72118

Garden of Song #72316

Perched #72021

Lake Life #72022

Autumn Feathers #72272

Spring Gathering #72061Songbird Collage #31977



AGE BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 8" x 8" x 2" 19.25" x 26.75" 4 $8.50 $16.99
FARM COUNTRY
1000 PC PUZZLES

Grandma’s Garden #71921Pete & Paul's Produce #72426 Harvest Ranch #72020

Homestead Farm   #72114Weekends on the Farm #72336 The Restoration #71919

Barnyard Crowd #72238 For Top Honors #71922 Picnic on the Farm #72239



FIELD GUIDES
1000 PC PUZZLES

AGE BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 10" x 12" x 2" 8" x 10.5" x 2" 19.25" x 26.75" 4 $8.50 $16.99

Farmer’s Almanac Fruits & 
Vegetable

#72196

Farmer’s Almanac
Garden Florals

#72195

Audubon Songbirds
#72049

SHAPES
1000 PC PUZZLES

AGE BOX SIZE NEW BOX SIZE PUZZLE SIZE CASE COST MSRP

14+ 12" x 10" x 2" 8" x 8" x 2" varies 4 $8.50 $16.99

Love of the Land #71958



Order Processing
Email: CaseIHorders@gmail.com
Fax: 847-695-3802

Phone: 847-695-7020

Customer Info
Name

Dealer Number

Address

City, State, Zip

Contact Person - Email

Phone

Credit Card Number

Name on Credit Card

Expiration Date

Security Code

Billing Zip Code

MasterPieces Order Form
Order Minimum $75

Status In stock Brand / League Full Titles Item UPC Code 2024 COST Minimum MSRP Case Pack Order Qty Line Total
2/1/2024 Monster Truck Wood Toy Train 42315 705988423154 6.50$            2 12.99$     6

Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - 18pc Train Set 42317 705988423178 20.00$          2 39.99$     6
New for 2024 4/1/2024 Plaster Paint Kit - Farm Figures 22411 705988224119 5.00$            2 9.99$       6

Audubon Audubon - Bird Feeder Buildable Wood Paint Kit 22212 705988222122 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Bird House Buildable Wood Paint Kit 22211 705988222115 8.50$            2 16.99$     4

Premium Wood Paint Kit - Monster Truck 21651 705988216510 10.00$          2 19.99$     4
PRICE CHANGE Premium Paint Kit - Country Farm 21902 705988219023 10.00$          2 19.99$     4
PRICE CHANGE Premium Paint Kit - Noah‘s Ark 21646 705988216466 10.00$          2 19.99$     4

Classic Wood Paint Kit - Farm Tractor 21901 705988219016 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
New for 2024 1/15/2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Spot the Dot 42462 705988424625 5.00$            2 9.99$       6
New for 2024 1/15/2024 Farmall Farmall Case IH Cow Pie Surprise Card Game 42451 705988424519 5.00$            2 9.99$       6

Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Stinky Pig Kids Card Game 42223 705988422232 5.00$            2 9.99$       6
Educational - Farm Bingo 11813 705988118135 6.50$            2 12.99$     6

Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Bingo 42123 705988421235 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
New for 2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Charades 42336 705988423369 5.00$            2 9.99$       6

Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Supersized Playing Cards 42214 705988422140 4.00$            12 7.99$       12
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Kids Dominoes 42125 705988421259 5.00$            2 9.99$       6



MasterPieces Order Form
Order Minimum $75

Status In stock Brand / League Full Titles Item UPC Code 2024 COST Minimum MSRP Case Pack Order Qty Line Total
New for 2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Animal Poop Matching Game 42324 705988423246 5.00$            2 9.99$       6

Audubon Audubon Matching Game 42323.01 705988423239 5.00$            2 9.99$       6
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Matching Game 42126.01 705988421266 5.00$            2 9.99$       6
Farmall Farmall - Casey & Friends Matching Game 42302 705988423024 5.00$            2 9.99$       6

New for 2024 2/15/2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Slides and Ladders 42466 705988424663 8.50$            2 16.99$     6
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Checkers 42124.01 705988421242 10.00$          2 19.99$     6
Farmall Farmall Case IH - Checkers 42064.01 705988420641 10.00$          2 19.99$     6

3/1/2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Opoly Jr 42122 705988421228 12.50$          2 24.99$     6
Audubon Audubon - Opoly 41990 705988419904 15.00$          2 29.99$     6

3/1/2024 Farmall Farmall - Opoly 42301 705988423017 15.00$          2 29.99$     6
3/1/2024 Farmall Farmall Case IH - Playing Cards 92105 705988921056 3.50$            12 6.99$       12

Farmer's Almanac Farmer's Almanac - Flowers Playing Cards 92201 705988922015 3.50$            12 6.99$       12
Farmer's Almanac Farmer's Almanac - Fruits Vegetables & Herbs Playing 92202 705988922022 3.50$            12 6.99$       12
Audubon Audubon - Playing Cards 91892 705988918926 3.50$            12 6.99$       12
Farmall Farmall - Dominoes 42240 705988422409 10.00$          2 19.99$     6

New for 2024 2/1/2024 Eric Carle Eric Carle - Farm life 6 Shaped Puzzles 12405 705988124051 6.50$            2 12.99$     4
Educational - 123 on the Farm 4 Pack Puzzle 11810 705988118104 6.50$            2 12.99$     6

PRICE CHANGE Sing-A-Long - Old McDonald 24pc Sound Puzzle 12026 705988120268 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - 36pc Shaped Floor Puzzle 12130 705988121302 10.00$          2 19.99$     6
Tractor Mac Tractor Mac - Shaped 36pc Floor Puzzle 11834 705988118340 10.00$          2 19.99$     6
Farmall Farmall Case IH - 36pc Shaped Floor Puzzle 11472 705988114724 10.00$          2 19.99$     6
Lil Puzzler Lil Puzzler - Old MacDonald's Farm 24pc Puzzle 12225.01 705988122255 6.50$            2 12.99$     6

3/1/2024 Googly Eyes Googly Eyes - Farm Animals 48pc Puzzle 11712.01 705988117121 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
PRICE CHANGE Wood Fun Facts Wood Fun Facts - Farm Friends 48pc Wood Puzzle 11018 705988110184 6.50$            2 14.99$     12

Hide & Seek Hide & Seek - Counting on the Farm 12207.01 705988122071 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Market Day 60pc Puzzle 12132 705988121326 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - Farmer Miller's Pond 60pc Pu12131 705988121319 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
Audubon Audubon - Spring Gathering 100pc Puzzle 12242 705988122422 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
Shaped Puzzle Farm Friends 100pc Shaped Puzzle 11707.01 705988117077 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
101 Things to Spot 101 Things to Spot - On the Farm 101pc Puzzle 11714 705988117145 6.50$            2 12.99$     6
Selfies Selfies - Barnyard Besties 200pc Puzzle 11914 705988119149 6.50$            2 12.99$     6

New for 2024 2/15/2024 Old MacDonald Old MacDonald's Farm - 4pack 48pc Puzzles 12488 705988124884 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
New for 2024 4/1/2024 Horse 100pc Puzzle 12470 705988124709 4.00$            8 7.99$       8
New for 2024 4/1/2024 Cow 100pc Puzzle 12469 705988124693 4.00$            8 7.99$       8
New for 2024 4/1/2024 Pig 100pc Puzzle 12471 705988124716 4.00$            8 7.99$       8

Audubon Audubon - Creative Birding 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32276 705988322761 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Hidden in the Branches 300pc EzGrip Puzzl 32277 705988322778 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Backyard Birds 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32301 705988323010 7.50$            2 14.99$     4



MasterPieces Order Form
Order Minimum $75

Status In stock Brand / League Full Titles Item UPC Code 2024 COST Minimum MSRP Case Pack Order Qty Line Total
Audubon Audubon - Songbird Collage 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32302 705988323027 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - An American Birdhouse 300pc EzGrip Puzzl 32278 705988322785 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Feathered Reflections 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32275 705988322754 7.50$            2 14.99$     4

New for 2024 1/15/2024 Green Acres Green Acres - Cluckington Palace 300 pc 32415 705988324154 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Afternoon Siesta 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32030 705988320309 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Neighs & Nuzzles 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 31849 705988318498 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Welcoming Committee 300pc EzGrip Pu32343 705988323430 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Garden Gathering 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32285 705988322853 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Mountain Meadow Farm 300pc EzGrip P32284 705988322846 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Quilt Country 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32106 705988321061 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Farmland Frolic 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 31916 705988319167 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Three 'Lil Pigs 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 31817 705988318177 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Moo Love 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 31848 705988318481 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Best Freinds 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32283 705988322839 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Spirit of Spring 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 32107 705988321078 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Green Acres Green Acres - Morning Glory 300pc EzGrip Puzzle 31816 705988318160 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Buy Local Honey 750pc Puzzle 32017 705988320170 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Sale on the Square 750pc Puzzle 31996 705988319969 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Corner Market 750pc Puzzle 32321 705988323218 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Old Mill Farm Stand 750pc Puzzle 32169 705988321696 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Town Square Booths 750pc Puzzle 32253 705988322532 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Fresh Farm Fruit 750pc Puzzle 32137 705988321375 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Market Day Afternoon 750pc Puzzle32136 705988321368 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Weekend Market 750pc Puzzle 32016 705988320163 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Country Heaven 750pc Puzzle 31993 705988319938 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Farmer's Market Farmer's Market - Locally Grown 750pc Puzzle 31994 705988319945 7.50$            2 14.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Backyard Birds 1000pc Puzzle 31978 705988319785 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Songbird Collage 1000pc Puzzle 31977 705988319778 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Spring Gathering 1000pc Puzzle 72061 705988720611 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Garden of Song 1000pc Puzzle 72316 705988723162 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Snow Birds 1000pc Puzzle 72116 705988721168 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Lake Life 1000pc Puzzle 72022 705988720222 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Perched 1000pc Puzzle 72021 705988720215 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Morning Garden 1000pc Puzzle 72118 705988721182 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Audubon Audubon - Autumn Feathers 1000pc Puzzle 72272 705988722721 8.50$            2 16.99$     4

New for 2024 1/15/2024 Farm & Country Farm & Country - Pete and Pauls Produce 1000pc Puzz72426 705988724268 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Grandma's Garden 1000pc Puzzle 71921 705988719219 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Harvest Ranch 1000pc Puzzle 72020 705988720208 8.50$            2 16.99$     4



MasterPieces Order Form
Order Minimum $75

Status In stock Brand / League Full Titles Item UPC Code 2024 COST Minimum MSRP Case Pack Order Qty Line Total
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Weekends on the Farm 1000pc Puzz72336 705988723360 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Homestead Farm 1000pc Puzzle 72114 705988721144 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - The Restoration 1000pc Puzzle 71919 705988719196 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Baryyard Crowd 1000pc Puzzle 72238 705988722387 8.50$            2 16.99$     4

New for 2024 Farm & Country Farm & Country - For Top Honors 1000pc Puzzle 71922 705988719226 8.50$            2 16.99$     4
Farm & Country Farm & Country - Picnic on the Farm 1000pc Puzzle 72239 705988722394 8.50$            2 16.99$     4

PRICE CHANGE Farmer's Almanac Farmer's Almanac - Fruits & Vegetables 1000pc Puzzle72196 705988721960 8.50$            2 16.99$     6
PRICE CHANGE Farmer's Almanac Farmer's Almanac - Garden Florals 1000pc Puzzle 72195 705988721953 8.50$            2 16.99$     6
PRICE CHANGE Audubon Audubon - Songbirds 1000pc Puzzle 72049 705988720499 8.50$            2 16.99$     6
PRICE CHANGE Shaped Puzzle Shaped - Love of the Land 1000pc Shaped Puzzle 71958 705988719585 8.50$            2 16.99$     4

Farmall Farmall Case IH - Horse Power Pano 1000pc Panorami  71746 705988717468 10.00$          2 19.99$     6
Farm & Country Farm & Country - 4-Pack 500pc Puzzles 31905 705988319051 12.50$          2 24.99$     6
Farmall Farmall Case IH - 4 Pack 500pc Puzzles 41402 705988414022 12.50$          2 24.99$     6
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